
 

 

 

EU Trade Promotion Organizations 
 

Country Institution Website 

Austria   Agrarmarkt Austria Marketing  www.ama.at/Home   

Austria   Advantage Austria www.advantageaustria.org/ 

Belgium (Flanders)  FIT www.flandersinvestmentandtrade.com   

Belgium (Flanders)  Flanders’ Agricultural Marketing Board  www.vlaanderen.be/vlam/   

Belgium (Wallonia)  AWEX / Wallonia-Brussels / Wallonia.be  www.wallonia.be/fr/investir   
Belgium (Brussels) Hub Brussels www.hub.brussels/en/   

Bulgaria   Bulgarian Small and Medium Enterprises 
Promotion Agency  

www.sme.government.bg/en/   

Croatia Croatian Chamber of Economy www.hgk.hr/english  
Cyprus   Trade Service of the Ministry of Energy, 

Commerce and Industry 
www.gov.cy/meci/en/ 

Czechia Czech Trade Promotion Agency www.czechtradeoffices.com/home  

Denmark Danish Trade Council www.vietnam.um.dk/en/the-trade-council 
Estonia  
 

Enterprise Estonia  www.eas.ee/?lang=en   

Finland   Business Finland www.businessfinland.com/  

France   Business France   www.businessfrance.fr/   
Germany   Federation of German Food and Drink  www.bve-online.de/english   

Greece    Enterprise Greece / Office of Economic and 
Commercial Affairs  

www.enterprisegreece.gov.gr/en/   

Hungary   Hungarian Export Promotion Agency  www.hepa.hu/en   
Ireland   Enterprise Ireland  www.enterprise-ireland.com/en/   

Ireland   Bord Bia  www.bordbia.ie/   

Italy   Italian Trade Agency   
 

www.ice.it/en/   

Latvia Investment and Development Agency of Latvia www.liaa.gov.lv/en  
Lithuania   Innovation Agency Lithuania  www.inovacijuagentura.lt   

Luxembourg   Luxembourg Trade and Invest www.tradeandinvest.lu/   

Malta   Trade Malta  www.trademalta.org/    
Netherlands   Netherlands Enterprise Agency  www.english.rvo.nl/   

   
Poland Polish Investment and Trade Agency www.paih.gov.pl/en  

Portugal   Portuguese Trade & Investment Agency – 
AICEP  

www.portugalglobal.pt/EN 

Romania InvestRomania www.investromania.gov.ro/web/  

Slovakia SARIO, Slovak Investment and Trade 
Promotion Agency 

www.sario.sk/en  

Slovenia   Spirit Slovenia  www.sloveniabusiness.eu/   
Spain   FIAB  www.fiab.es/  

Spain   ICEX www.icex.es/icex/es/index.html   

Sweden  Business Sweden  www.business-sweden.com/sv     
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